Product Datasheet
Product Information
The Resolute® Flowdrive SU supports three sizes of flow kit
for use in clinical and commercial operations under cGMP*.
Conversion kits are available that allow simple swapping
between the flow kit sizes. The flow kit volume and flow rate
are optimized with near zero hold up valving to deliver high-
resolution separations, making Resolute® Flowdrive SU

*Calibration standards at 22 °C; values will be different at other temperatures.
4
Ordering Information
Resolute® Flowdrive SU System
The system can be ordered under the following part numbers with options on size, electrical rating,
and UV wavelength support.
For quotation please contact your local Sales Representative.
Part Number Description
FD900SUCEA Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 inch 280 nm, CE
FD900SUCEB Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 inch 280 – 300 nm, CE
FD900SUCEC Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 inch 254 – 280 nm, CE
FD600SUCEA Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.375 inch 280 nm, CE
FD600SUCEB Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.375 inch 280 – 300 nm, CE
FD600SUCEC Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.375 inch 254 – 280 nm, CE
FD150SUCEA Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 inch 280 nm, CE
FD150SUCEB Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 inch 280 – 300 nm, CE
FD150SUCEC Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 inch 254 – 280 nm, CE
FD900SUULA Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 inch 280 nm, UL
FD900SUULB Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 inch 280 – 300 nm, UL
FD900SUULC Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 inch 254 – 280 nm, UL
FD600SUULA Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.375 inch 280 nm, UL
FD600SUULB Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.375 inch 280 – 300 nm, UL
FD600SUULC Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.375 inch 254 – 280 nm, UL
FD150SUULA Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 inch 280 nm, UL
FD150SUULB Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 inch 280 – 300 nm, UL
FD150SUULC Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 inch 254 – 280 nm, UL
Resolute® Flowdrive Flow Kits
For quotation please contact your local Sales Representative.
The table below provides part numbers for the standard product line. Please contact Sartorius for a customized solution.
Part Number Description
7450-0481A Resolute® Flowdrive STD ⅜” inlet gradient
7450-0481B Resolute® Flowdrive STD ⅜” pre-column
7450-0481C Resolute® Flowdrive STD ⅜” bubble trap
7450-0481D Resolute® Flowdrive STD ⅜” column and outlet
7450-0481E Resolute® Flowdrive STD ⅜” inlet isocratic
7450-0481F Resolute® Flowdrive STD ½”  inlet gradient
7450-0481G Resolute® Flowdrive STD ½” pre-column
7450-0481H Resolute® Flowdrive STD ½” bubble trap
7450-0481J Resolute® Flowdrive STD ½” column and outlet
7450-0481K Resolute® Flowdrive STD ½” inlet isocratic
7450-0481L Resolute® Flowdrive STD ⅜” pH and conductivity bypass line
7450-0481M Resolute® Flowdrive STD ½” pH and conductivity bypass line
7455-0982S Resolute® Flowdrive STD ¼” inlet gradient
Resolute® Flowdrive Conversion Kits
For quotation, please contact your local Sales Representative.
The following conversion kits are available to allow conversion between the different sizes of system, they comprise of
flowmeter sensors and where applicable pump adaptors that are easily interchangeable either by the customer or by
Sartorius Service.
Part Number Description
FD150-600CONVKIT Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 to 0.375 inch conversion kit
FD150-900CONVKIT Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.25 to 0.5 inch conversion kit
FD900-150CONVKIT Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 to 0.25 inch conversion kit
FD900-600CONVKIT Resolute® Flowdrive SU, 0.5 to 0.375 inch conversion kit